
Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
"Перші кроки" , етап Дитячої ліги Миронюка В.В.

м. Львів 26-27.10.2024

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 9 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ДЮСШ 16 КИЇВ 2
ДЮСШ 24 КИЇВ 3
ДЮСШ ВОЛНА ХАРКІВ 1
ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ 1
ДЮСШ ОЛІМП ЗИМНА ВОДА 3
ДЮСШ ІМ. ДЕМ'ЯНЮ ЛЬВІВ 1
КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯН ЛЬВІВ 2
МОН,ДЮСШ 5 КИЇВ 2
МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМ МИКОЛАЇВ 7

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-10-31 22:18 - Page 1



Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 22 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 8 ВОЄВОДА Юліан КЗДЮ
2 12 ДРОЗДЕНКО Артем ДЮС
3 16 ГЕРГЕЛЬ Андрій ДЮС
4 17 ПАХНО Матвій ДЮС
5 19 ХОДАК Давід ДЮС
6 20 ЯСТЕМСЬКИЙ Леон МСД
7 22 КОРНАЙ Олексій КЗДЮ
8 33 БЕЛОВ Михайло МОН,
9 35 ЗІНЕНКО Ярослав ДЮС

10 40 ГОДУНОВ Вадим МОН,
11 55 ГАЛИЦЬКИЙ Лев МСД
12 56 ЛЕХМАН Валерій ДЮС
13 АБЛАМСЬКІЙ Олекс МСД
13 БЕЛОВ Олег МСД
13 ГОРДИНЕЦЬ Андрій МСД
13 ГОРБОВИЙ Іван ДЮС

13 ЛЯХ Назарій МСД
13 КРИЖАНІВСЬКИЙ ДЮС
13 ПАВЛІШ Сергій ДЮС
13 МУСТАФАЄВ Єльда МСД
13 ІВАНЧЕНКО Олекса ДЮС
13 РУСНАК Данило ДЮС
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Overall number of participants: 22
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 7
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Formula of the competition
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22 fencers

1 poules: round

22 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
22 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

БЕЛОВ Михайло МОН,  3  0  V  V 0.500 -1 11 3
ЗІНЕНКО Ярослав ДЮС  V  0  V  V 0.750 5 12 2
ВОЄВОДА Юліан КЗДЮ  V V3  V V3 1.000 12 14 1
ЛЯХ Назарій МСД  2  0  0  V 0.250 -8 6 4
РУСНАК Данило ДЮС  2  1  2  2 0.000 -8 7 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

МУСТАФАЄВ Єльдар МСД  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 6 16 3
БЕЛОВ Олег МСД  1  V  1  0  1 0.200 -10 7 5
ГОРБОВИЙ Іван ДЮС  0  1  0  2  1 0.000 -16 4 6
ГОДУНОВ Вадим МОН,  1  V  V  1  2 0.400 -1 12 4
ДРОЗДЕНКО Артем ДЮС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
КОРНАЙ Олексій КЗДЮ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 5 16 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

АБЛАМСЬКІЙ Олекса МСД  2  V  V  V V2 0.800 3 16 2
ЯСТЕМСЬКИЙ Леонід МСД V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 19 1
ЛЕХМАН Валерій ДЮС  3  2  1  V  1 0.200 -8 11 5
ГЕРГЕЛЬ Андрій ДЮС  3  1  V  V  V 0.600 6 16 3
ПАВЛІШ Сергій ДЮС  3  0  3  0  0 0.000 -14 6 6
ІВАНЧЕНКО Олександ ДЮС  1  1  V  1  V 0.400 0 11 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

ГОРДИНЕЦЬ Андрій МСД  V  1  0  2 0.250 -8 7 5
ГАЛИЦЬКИЙ Лев МСД  3  V  0  1 0.250 -5 8 4
КРИЖАНІВСЬКИЙ Ос ДЮС  V  1  1  V 0.500 1 10 3
ХОДАК Давід ДЮС  V  V  V  1 0.750 8 13 1
ПАХНО Матвій ДЮС  V  V  0  V 0.750 4 12 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ДРОЗДЕНКО Арте ДЮС 1.000 16 20 qualifier
2 ЯСТЕМСЬКИЙ Ле МСД 1.000 13 19 qualifier
3 ВОЄВОДА Юліан КЗДЮ 1.000 12 14 qualifier
4 КОРНАЙ Олексій КЗДЮ 0.800 5 16 qualifier
5 АБЛАМСЬКІЙ Ол МСД 0.800 3 16 qualifier
6 ХОДАК Давід ДЮС 0.750 8 13 qualifier
7 ЗІНЕНКО Ярослав ДЮС 0.750 5 12 qualifier
8 ПАХНО Матвій ДЮС 0.750 4 12 qualifier
9 ГЕРГЕЛЬ Андрій ДЮС 0.600 6 16 qualifier
9 МУСТАФАЄВ Єль МСД 0.600 6 16 qualifier

11 КРИЖАНІВСЬКИ ДЮС 0.500 1 10 qualifier
12 БЕЛОВ Михайло МОН, 0.500 -1 11 qualifier
13 ІВАНЧЕНКО Олек ДЮС 0.400 0 11 qualifier
14 ГОДУНОВ Вадим МОН, 0.400 -1 12 qualifier
15 ГАЛИЦЬКИЙ Лев МСД 0.250 -5 8 qualifier
16 ГОРДИНЕЦЬ Анд МСД 0.250 -8 7 qualifier
17 ЛЯХ Назарій МСД 0.250 -8 6 qualifier
18 ЛЕХМАН Валерій ДЮС 0.200 -8 11 qualifier
19 БЕЛОВ Олег МСД 0.200 -10 7 qualifier
20 РУСНАК Данило ДЮС 0.000 -8 7 qualifier
21 ПАВЛІШ Сергій ДЮС 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
22 ГОРБОВИЙ Іван ДЮС 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ДРОЗДЕНКО Арте ДЮС 1.000 16 20 qualifier
2 ЯСТЕМСЬКИЙ Ле МСД 1.000 13 19 qualifier
3 ВОЄВОДА Юліан КЗДЮ 1.000 12 14 qualifier
4 КОРНАЙ Олексій КЗДЮ 0.800 5 16 qualifier
5 АБЛАМСЬКІЙ Ол МСД 0.800 3 16 qualifier
6 ХОДАК Давід ДЮС 0.750 8 13 qualifier
7 ЗІНЕНКО Ярослав ДЮС 0.750 5 12 qualifier
8 ПАХНО Матвій ДЮС 0.750 4 12 qualifier
9 ГЕРГЕЛЬ Андрій ДЮС 0.600 6 16 qualifier
9 МУСТАФАЄВ Єль МСД 0.600 6 16 qualifier

11 КРИЖАНІВСЬКИ ДЮС 0.500 1 10 qualifier
12 БЕЛОВ Михайло МОН, 0.500 -1 11 qualifier
13 ІВАНЧЕНКО Олек ДЮС 0.400 0 11 qualifier
14 ГОДУНОВ Вадим МОН, 0.400 -1 12 qualifier
15 ГАЛИЦЬКИЙ Лев МСД 0.250 -5 8 qualifier
16 ГОРДИНЕЦЬ Анд МСД 0.250 -8 7 qualifier
17 ЛЯХ Назарій МСД 0.250 -8 6 qualifier
18 ЛЕХМАН Валерій ДЮС 0.200 -8 11 qualifier
19 БЕЛОВ Олег МСД 0.200 -10 7 qualifier
20 РУСНАК Данило ДЮС 0.000 -8 7 qualifier
21 ПАВЛІШ Сергій ДЮС 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
22 ГОРБОВИЙ Іван ДЮС 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
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1 ДРОЗДЕНКО Артем ДЮСШ

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 ЛЯХ Назарій МСДЮ

16 ГОРДИНЕЦЬ Андрій МСДЮ 10/3

9 МУСТАФАЄВ Єльда МСДЮ

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 ПАХНО Матвій ДЮСШ

5 АБЛАМСЬКІЙ Олек МСДЮ

28 ---------

21 ПАВЛІШ Сергій ДЮСШ

12 БЕЛОВ Михайло МОН,Д 10/2

13 ІВАНЧЕНКО Олекса ДЮСШ

20 РУСНАК Данило ДЮСШ 10/5

29 ---------

4 КОРНАЙ Олексій КЗДЮС

3 ВОЄВОДА Юліан КЗДЮС

30 ---------

19 БЕЛОВ Олег МСДЮ

14 ГОДУНОВ Вадим МОН,Д 10/3

11 КРИЖАНІВСЬКИЙ ДЮСШ

22 ГОРБОВИЙ Іван ДЮСШ 10/2

27 ---------

6 ХОДАК Давід ДЮСШ

7 ЗІНЕНКО Ярослав ДЮСШ

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 ГЕРГЕЛЬ Андрій ДЮСШ

15 ГАЛИЦЬКИЙ Лев МСДЮ

18 ЛЕХМАН Валерій ДЮСШ 10/1

31 ---------

2 ЯСТЕМСЬКИЙ Леон МСДЮ

ДРОЗДЕНКО Артем

Tableau of 16

ГОРДИНЕЦЬ Андрій
10/6

МУСТАФАЄВ Єльда

ПАХНО Матвій
10/8

АБЛАМСЬКІЙ Олек

БЕЛОВ Михайло
9/5

ІВАНЧЕНКО Олекса

КОРНАЙ Олексій
10/4

ВОЄВОДА Юліан

ГОДУНОВ Вадим
10/2

КРИЖАНІВСЬКИЙ 

ХОДАК Давід
10/3

ЗІНЕНКО Ярослав

ГЕРГЕЛЬ Андрій
10/5

ГАЛИЦЬКИЙ Лев

ЯСТЕМСЬКИЙ Леон
10/3

ДРОЗДЕНКО Артем

Tableau of 8

МУСТАФАЄВ Єльда

10/8

АБЛАМСЬКІЙ Олек

ІВАНЧЕНКО Олекса

10/3

ВОЄВОДА Юліан

ХОДАК Давід

8/4

ЗІНЕНКО Ярослав

ЯСТЕМСЬКИЙ Леон

10/9

ДРОЗДЕНКО Артем

АБЛАМСЬКІЙ Олек

ВОЄВОДА Юліан

ЗІНЕНКО Ярослав
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1 ДРОЗДЕНКО Артем ДЮСШ

Semi-finals

4 АБЛАМСЬКІЙ Олек МСДЮ 10/6

3 ВОЄВОДА Юліан КЗДЮС

2 ЗІНЕНКО Ярослав ДЮСШ 9/3

ДРОЗДЕНКО Артем

Final

ВОЄВОДА Юліан
10/8

ДРОЗДЕНКО Артем
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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ran name and first name club d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

1 ДРОЗДЕНКО Артем ДЮСШ 24 2015 Ію Григор'єв
2 ВОЄВОДА Юліан КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮК 2014 Ію Стаканов,Воєвода
3 АБЛАМСЬКІЙ Олександр МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2014 Ію Юріна,Салтановська
3 ЗІНЕНКО Ярослав ДЮСШ 24 2015 Ію Григор'єв
5 ЯСТЕМСЬКИЙ Леонід МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2014 Ію Зикова
6 ХОДАК Давід ДЮСШ 24 2015 ІІю Григор'єв
7 МУСТАФАЄВ Єльдар МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2014 Ію Юріна,Салтановська
8 ІВАНЧЕНКО Олександр ДЮСШ ВОЛНА 2015 б/р Зеленцова
9 КОРНАЙ Олексій КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮК 2014 ІІю Воєвода,Стаканов

10 ПАХНО Матвій ДЮСШ 16 2014 ІІю Кратко
11 ГЕРГЕЛЬ Андрій ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ 2015 ІІю бригада
12 КРИЖАНІВСЬКИЙ Остап ДЮСШ ОЛІМП 2015 ІІІю Сенюта
13 БЕЛОВ Михайло МОН,ДЮСШ 5 2014 ІІю Щерба,Шаркіна
14 ГОДУНОВ Вадим МОН,ДЮСШ 5 2014 ІІю Щерба, Шаркіна
15 ГАЛИЦЬКИЙ Лев МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2015 б/р Зикова
16 ГОРДИНЕЦЬ Андрій МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2015 Ію Юріна,Салтановська
17 ЛЯХ Назарій МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2014 Ію Калачова
18 ЛЕХМАН Валерій ДЮСШ 16 2014 б/р Кратко
19 БЕЛОВ Олег МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2015 Ію Калачова
20 РУСНАК Данило ДЮСШ ОЛІМП 2014 ІІІю Сенюта
21 ПАВЛІШ Сергій ДЮСШ ІМ. ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2016 б/р Шипілова,Книш,Супру
22 ГОРБОВИЙ Іван ДЮСШ ОЛІМП 2016 ІІІю Сенюта
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